
Lease: Burris Well#: 7W-12

Owner: Bobcat Ollfield i e•.?VlceS=lR~••••••• I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:NW NW SW SW S12 T17I

OPR#: 3895 r A " ! Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
R24E
County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU<#1PN ~ , I Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL: 1310

OPR#: 4339
.., IH' • a.tl Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 5085

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
API#: 15-121-29374-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%"
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 12-19-12

467'Ft. Of 60 Sacks 55/8" Completed: 12-21-12

2 7/8" 8rd SN: NONE Packer: NONE TD:470' I

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil

4 5 Clay

15 20 Lime

51 71 Shale

10 81 Lime

14 95 Shale

2 97 Sandy Shale

1 98 Coal

11 109 Shale

5 114 Lime

22 136 Shale

10 146 Sandy Shale (Odor)

13 159 Shale

10 169 Lime

15 184 Shale Surface 12-19-12

29 213 Lime Set Time 3:30 PM

5 218 Black Shale Called In 1:30 PM - Talked To Brooke

21 239 Lime

5 244 Black Shale Well TD 470'Ft.

2 246 Lime Long string 467' 2 7/8" 8rd Pipe

5 251 Shale SetTime 3:00 PM 12-21-12

5 256 Lime Called In 2:00 PM - Talked To Brooke

5 261 Shale (Limey)

4 265 Sandy Shale (Odor)

20 285 Shale

20 305 Sand (Slight Oil Show)

98 403 Shale

1 404 Black Shale

30 434 Shale

2 436 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Oil & Water) (Lime Streak)

3.5 439.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

5 444.5 Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale)

3 447.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water & Some Oil)

.5 448 Lime

1 449 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water & Some Oil) (Fair
Bleed)

1.5 450.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

11.5 462 Shale

TD 470 Lime (Shaley)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 7W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW NW 5W 5W 512 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Burris F5L: 1310

Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 5085

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29374-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 12-19-12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 12-21-12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 436 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

1 437 1:00 1

2 438 2:00 1
439.5'

3 439 3:00 1

Oil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed) (Some Shale)
4 440 4:00 1

5 441 5:00 1

6 442 6:00 1

7 443 7:00 1

8 444 8:00 1
444.5'

9 445 9:00 1
Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water & Some Oil) (Fair Bleed)

10 446 10:00 1

11 447 11:00 1 447.5'

12 448 13:00 2 lime 448'
Oil Sand (Water & Some Oil) (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

13 449 14:30 1.5 449'

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

14 450 16:00 1.5
450.5'

15 451 18:00 2 Shale

16 452 20:30 2.5

17 453 23:00 2.5

18 454 26:00 3

19 455 29:30 3.5

20 456 32:00 2.5



c. 17.
201nI. 13A')\ ver~tu'M9tJ~t No. 3822 P. 1

Customer C
.. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEAS~ REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046133
Special Time: 13:37:55
Inslructions Ship Date: 12/17/12

Invoice Date: 12/17/12
Sale rep~; MAVERY MIKE Acel rap OMS: Due Dale: 01/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,tNC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2623

Customer t; 3570021 Customer po: Order By:

De

Of:{DER! lAll Price/UomITEM# DESCRIPTION

280.00
240.00
'4.00

CPPC
CPPM
CPQP

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 BAG

5.7900 BAG

17.0000 EA

FILLED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY II-F_re_i9_ht '_0_0._O-j0Mise + Frgt
It--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANDINGOODCONDITION----i !Taxable 42' 6.80

Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax'
Tax #x

2 - Customer COpy
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opy

E
CENUMBER
DENCE

6YH
pop"ngOl T 26

PRICE EXTENSION

8.8900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00

Sales total $4116.80

100.00

318.37

$4535.1i]

?:


